w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

•	 End Closures, Transition Splices, Corners and Tees
should be considered for roof joints. (Contact a Latham
representative for more information)
FURTHER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Website Link - PDF and DWG Details
•	 Product Information
•	 Joint Specifications
•	 Fire Rated Systems
•	 Full Product Catalogue
•	 Architectural Specifications
•	 Warranty
Aluminium Code A B C Movement Total Available
Movement
Overall
Depth
FWL-25 25 75 70 +20/-15mm 35mm 110mm
FWL-50 50 108 70 +25/-40mm 65mm 110mm
FWL-75 75 132 70 +25/-65mm 90mm 110mm
FWL-100 100 158 70 +25/-90mm 115mm 110mm
FWL-150 150 208 70 +25/-140mm 165mm 110mm
Illustrated: FWL-50
multi directional
6-way movement
outdoor use BFG water